2e Jeugdwedstrijd 8 jaar zondag 14 december 2008
Categorie Plaats
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Tijd

5:07,11
5:08,36
5:17,95
5:31,80
5:32,02
5:44,24
5:49,30
6:15,47
6:17,76
6:18,23
6:18,92
6:20,55
6:30,64
6:32,92
6:33,23
6:34,21
6:38,29
6:47,87
6:53,77
7:01,77
7:04,76

5:19,83
5:34,69
5:47,64
5:50,48
5:56,12
5:58,93
6:02,93
6:08,46
6:10,21
6:13,02
6:21,04
6:30,28
6:37,22
6:38,93

6:54,91
7:23,41

Startnr Naam

226
999
376
202
219
238
237
383
227
217
378
218
231
439
203
234
212
206
236
208
233

213
240
239
205
200
210
214
201
204
209
433
436
225
220

211
372

Joris Dechering
Jesper Hogervorst
Nils van Dijk

Thijs Beentjes
Joel van Waning
Tom Huygens
Jitse Dekkinga
Tip ten Brink

Max Doppenberg
Jip Versloot
Dennis Hulsebos
Sam Vlasman
Dolph Boas
Matthijs van Andel
Sven de Jong
Youri de Kruijf
Koen Molenaar
Jasper Timmer
Bram Slootbeek
Quinto Veldhuyzen
Oscar de Groot

Julia van Delft
Maud Stokvis
Femke Bol
Sophie de Jong
Nora Wevers

Sophie van der Burgh

Mayra Kam

Annick Steenman
Sophie Bleijerveld
Megan Buitelaar

Yoniet Gmelich Meijling

Kirsten Heemskerk
Levi de Jong
Suzanne Kolvoort

Milou Molthoff
Danne Mijwaart

Vereniging

NBS

AV NIJKERK
NBS
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
NBS
NBS
NBS

NBS

NBS

BMHV

BAV

NBS

BAV

BAV

TEMPO

BAV
PIUNENBURG

GAC
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
BAV

BAV

GUIDO DE BRES
ALMERE '81

BAV

BAV
PIUNENBURG
AKU

NBS

NBS

BAV

Woonplaats

BAARN
HOUTEN
AMSTELHOEK
NIJKERK GLD
BAARN
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
HILVERSUM
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
NAARDEN
BAARN
SOEST

HILVERSUM
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
BAARN

BAARN
BAARN
ALMERE
BAARN
BAARN
BILTHOVEN
UITHOORN
BAARN
BAARN

BAARN
HUIZEN



